
Grays Harbor Fire District #10
2017 OTEP Training Schedule

Date  Time Topic Description Dept. Location
Monday, January 16, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-HPTM GHFD #10 Station 10-1
Monday, February 20, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-Stroke GHFD #10 Station 10-1

Monday, March 20, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-OB-GYN GHFD #10 Station 10-1
Monday, April 17, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-Altered Mental Status GHFD #10 Station 10-1
Monday, May 15, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-Cultural Diversity GHFD #10 Station 10-1
Monday, June 19, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-Mental Health Status GHFD #10 Station 10-1
Monday, July 17, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-Infectious Disease GHFD #10 Station 10-1

Monday, August 21, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-Spinal Immobilization GHFD #10 Station 10-1
Monday, September 18, 2017 1900 BLS-2017-Epinephrine / GHEMS BLS Narcan Training GHFD #10 Station 10-1

Monday, October 16, 2017 1900 AHA BLS Provider / Continues CPR GHFD #10 Station 10-1
Monday, November 20, 2017 1900 Combi-Tube / CPAP GHFD #10 Station 10-1
Monday, December 18, 2017 1900 GH/NPC Protocol Review Prog - 100 GHFD #10 Station 10-1
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